
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JAN. 2021 YTD JAN. 2021 YTDJAN. 2021 YTD JAN. 2021 YTD

14 14 $2,241,576.00 $2,241,576.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 0 $0.00 $0.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 1 $450,000.00 $450,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 1 $450,000.00 $450,000.00

7 7 $31,820.00 $31,820.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 7 $31,820.00 $31,820.00

8 8 $299,512.00 $299,512.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

8 8 $299,512.00 $299,512.00

1 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

3 3 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

3 3 $300,500.00 $300,500.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

2 2 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS2 2 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
OTHER (DIESEL STORAGE TANK,  FENCE, CANOPY/GROUND MOUNT FOR 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

28 28 $920,739.00 $920,739.00
OTHER (DIESEL STORAGE TANK,  FENCE, CANOPY/GROUND MOUNT FOR 
SOLAR PANELS, SOLAR PANELS & CELL TOWER UPGRADES)28 28 $920,739.00 $920,739.00

67 67 $4,291,147.00 $4,291,147.00TOTALS 67 67 $4,291,147.00 $4,291,147.00

TOTALS

49 2020 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,040,430.16
TOTALS

49
49

2020 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,040,430.16

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 7,040,430.1649
67

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 7,040,430.16

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 4,291,147.0067 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 4,291,147.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JAN. 2021 YTD JAN. 2021 YTD JAN. 2021 YTD JAN. 2021

67 67 $20,203.64BUILDING PERMITS $20,203.64

YTD 

67 67 $20,203.64

110 110 $9,027.50 $9,027.50

BUILDING PERMITS $20,203.64

ELECTRIC PERMITS110 110 $9,027.50

30 30 $1,927.00

$9,027.50

$1,927.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

15 15 $525.00 $525.00SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

13 13 $445.00

35 35 $1,535.50

$445.00

$1,535.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS35 35 $1,535.50

24 24 $480.00CURB PERMITS $480.00

$1,535.50MECHANICAL PERMITS

24 24 $480.00

25 25 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

CURB PERMITS $480.00

REGISTRATION FEES25 25 $2,500.00

67 67 $2,010.00

$2,500.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $2,010.00

REGISTRATION FEES

67 67 $2,010.00

4 4 $591.20 $591.20DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $2,010.00

31 31 $1,085.00

1 1 $100.00

$1,085.00

$100.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS1 1 $100.00

1 1 $250.00 $250.00

$100.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 1 $250.00

15 15 $450.00

$250.00

$450.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES15 15 $450.00

192 192 $465.00 $465.00

$450.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

192 192 $465.00 $465.00CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 630 630 $41,594.84 $41,594.84TOTALS 630 630 $41,594.84 $41,594.84

TOTALS

605 2020 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 49,667.48
TOTALS

605
605 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 49,667.48

2020 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 49,667.48

605
630

2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 49,667.48

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 41,594.84 630 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 41,594.84 


